PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION DATE: Thur, August 24, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.
2023 Slip-Out Repair Near 2180 Higgins

Canyon Road Project

[Project No. 08H21; Project File No. E5083;

Federal-Aid Project No. FEMA DR-4683-DR-CA;

Cal OES No. 081-00000]

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $ 3,000,000.00

1. Minerva Construction Inc. $1,873,475.00
2. Ground Control Inc. $2,242,730.00
3. Gordon N. Ball Inc. $ 2,698,032.50
4. Andreini Bros. Inc. $ 2,894,068.50
5. Disney Construction Inc. $ 3,115,975.00
6. Beals Martin and Associates Inc.* $ 3,384,701.00
7. $

8.

9. $

10. $

11. $

12. $

13. $

14. $

15. $

*Beals Martins and Associates Inc.’s bid was found to be non-responsive.

LOW BIDDER: Minerva Construction Inc. RECORDED BY: Alex Zhang

Associate Civil Engineer
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