PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION
2023 Slip-Out Repair Near 2180 Higgins
Canyon Road Project
[Project No. 08H21; Project File No. E5083;
Federal-Aid Project No. FEMA DR-4683-DR-CA;

Cal OES No. 081-00000]

DATE: Thur, August 24, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

		ENGINEER'S EST	IMATE: \$3,000,000.00		
1.	Minerva Construction Inc.		\$ 1,873,475.00		
2.	Ground Control Inc.		\$ 2,242,730.00		
3.	Gordon N. Ball Inc.		\$ 2,698,032.50		
4.	Andreini Bros. Inc.		\$ 2,894,068.50		
5.	Disney Construction Inc.		\$ 3,115,975.00		
6.	Beals Martin and Associates Inc.*		\$ 3,384,701.00		
7.			\$		
8.			\$		
9.			\$		
10.			\$		
11.			\$		
12.			\$		
13.			\$		
14.			\$		
15.			\$		
*Beals Martins and Associates Inc.'s bid was found to be non-responsive.					
LOW E	BIDDER: Minerva Construction Inc.	RECORDED BY:	Alex Zhang		
			Associate Civil Engineer		